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2021 Rewards Cup Standings

As of 1-17-21

NAME
Robby Stanley
John Muro
Ken Evans
Todd Antepenko
Sherm Stever
Jonathan Cho
Eric Zozaya
Jimmy Tomasetti
lan Mcfadyen
Humberto Rincon
Albert Lam
Jine Liu
Marty Young
Taras Bodrouk
Russ Newman
Irina Newman
David Carroll
Martin Schlapfer
Matt Watson
Danny Van
Doyle Knight
Sean Tate
Brian Ruiz
Richard Gullen
Luis Franco
Doug Pickford
Craig Moriyama
Tom Moriyama
Nolan Harding
Paige harding
Mark Robinson
Matt Jacquet

POINTS
250
250
165
165
125
125
100
100

85
85
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
55
55
50
50
45
45
40
40
35
35
30
30
25
25












